DEH Series
钢带全封闭 / 螺杆驱动
Closed / Scerew Drive
无尘环境 / 螺杆丝杆
LIGHT
DEH40
本体宽度
Width

Ball Screw
Φ10mm
型号表示方式 Ordering Method
DEH40 - L02 - S100 - BC - T10 - C1 - N
本体型号
滚珠丝杆导程 行程范围
Ontology Model
Ball Scre Lesd Effective Stroke
原点感应器 端点极限感应器
Origin sensor Limit Sensor
非标定制
Non-standard
Model
式马达连接方
Motor Position
BC 连直达马 外置
onnectioMotor Direct C
BM 马达下折
Under Linear Module
BL 马达左折
Left Linear Module
BR 马达右折
Right Linear Module
T 台达 ( 标准 )
Delta
10
P 松下 ( 标准 )
Panasonic
-
-
20
Y 安川 ( 标准 )
Yaskawa
100W
40
C 客户自配
Customer preared
-75
外挂型 Out Side
C 马达侧
Motor side
D 反马达侧
Opposite Motor Side
无 NO SENSOR
E 无
NO SENSOR
1 只 pcs1
2 只 pcs2
3 只 pcs3
无 NO SENSOR
0 无
NO SENSOR
马达品牌、功率
Motor Brand,Power Output
2mm02
6mm06
12mm12
100-600mm
间隔 50mm pitch
此图仅供参考，出货规格详细见尺寸图
The picture is just for the reference.Please check the actual dimensions on the drawing.
10kg
32 44292
459 52 70
500
750
23 32
35 50
551000 80
15kg
208 22 3020kg
71582508kg
554419610kg

Ball Screw
Φ12mm
型号表示方式 Ordering Method
DEH50 - L05 - S100 - BC - T10 - C1 - N
本体型号
滚珠丝杆导程
Ontology Model
Ball Scre Lesd
原点感应器 端点极限感应器
Origin sensor Limit Sensor
非标定制
Non-standard
Model
式马达连接方
Motor Position
BC 连直达马 外置
onnectioMotor Direct C
BM 马达下折
Under Linear Module
BL 马达左折
Left Linear Module
BR 马达右折
Right Linear Module
T 台达 ( 标准 )
Delta
10
P 松下 ( 标准 )
Panasonic
20
Y 安川 ( 标准 )
Yaskawa
100W
200W
400W40
C 客户自配
Customer preared
-75
外挂型 Out Side
C 马达侧
Motor side
D 反马达侧
Opposite Motor Side
无 NO SENSOR
E 无
NO SENSOR
1 只 pcs1
2 只 pcs2
3 只 pcs3
无 NO SENSOR
0 无
NO SENSOR
马达品牌、功率
Motor Brand,Power Output

Ball Screw
Φ16mm
型号表示方式 Ordering Method
DEH80 - L05 - S100 - BC - T40 - C1 - N
本体型号
滚珠丝杆导程
Ontology Model
Ball Scre Lesd
原点感应器 端点极限感应器
Origin sensor Limit Sensor
非标定制
Non-standard
Model
式马达连接方
Motor Position
BC 连直达马 外置
onnectioMotor Direct C
BM 马达下折
Under Linear Module
BL 马达左折
Left Linear Module
BR 马达右折
Right Linear Module
T 台达 ( 标准 )
Delta
10
P 松下 ( 标准 )
Panasonic
-
20
Y 安川 ( 标准 )
Yaskawa
400W
200W
750W
40
C 客户自配
Customer preared
75
外挂型 Out Side
C 马达侧
Motor side
D 反马达侧
Opposite Motor Side
无 NO SENSOR
E 无
NO SENSOR
1 只 pcs1
2 只 pcs2
3 只 pcs3
无 NO SENSOR
0 无
NO SENSOR
马达品牌、功率
Motor Brand,Power Output

Ball Screw
Φ20mm
型号表示方式 Ordering Method
DEH120 - L05 - S100 - BC - T40 - C1 - N
本体型号
滚珠丝杆导程 行程范围
Ontology Model
Ball Scre Lesd Effective Stroke
原点感应器 端点极限感应器
Origin sensor Limit Sensor
非标定制
Non-standard
Model
式马达连接方
Motor Position
BC 连直达马 外置
onnectioMotor Direct C
BM 马达下折
Under Linear Module
BL 马达左折
Left Linear Module
BR 马达右折
Right Linear Module
T 台达 ( 标准 )
Delta
10
P 松下 ( 标准 )
Panasonic
-
20
Y 安川 ( 标准 )
Yaskawa
400W
200W
750W
40
C 客户自配
Customer preared
75
外挂型 Out Side
C 马达侧
Motor side
D 反马达侧
Opposite Motor Side
无 NO SENSOR
E 无
NO SENSOR
1 只 pcs1
2 只 pcs2
3 只 pcs3
无 NO SENSOR
0 无
NO SENSOR
马达品牌、功率
Motor Brand,Power Output